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High Octane Agility - UKI Trial 
November 30, 2024 

Preliminary Run Order 

 

Trial Run Summary 

Saturday 343 

Speedstakes-1 90 

Senior/Champ 41 

Beginner/Novice 49 

Masters Jumping 54 

      Masters 54 

Jumping-1 76 

      Senior/Champ 40 

      Beginner/Novice 36 

Masters Agility 54 

      Masters 54 

Agility-1 69 

      Senior/Champ 33 

      Beginner/Novice 36 

Grand Summary 343 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 
 
We have a total of 72 handlers w/ 103 dogs entered for 343 runs on Saturday.  To aid in the efficiency of the trial, we appreciate 
everyone being cooperative with moving into the ring when asked to do so by the gate steward. 
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Senior/Champ Speedstakes 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Senior Honcho Lauren Blackson 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 

  16 Champ Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16(s) Champ Rory Kelly  Ries 

  16(s) Champ Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Senior Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  16(s) Senior Ryder Laura Hirth 

  24 Champ Stark Joanna Fleming 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  12(s) Champ Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12 Senior Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Champ Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Champ PopinJay Karen Schelling 

  12 Champ Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Senior Crew Lisa Evans 

  12(s) Senior Prince Allyssa Long 

  12(s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  8 Champ Rita Nancy Bunin 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Champ Digby Mary Brawner 

  8 Champ Ziggy Diana Zipperer 

  8(s) Senior Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  4(s) Champ Niki Traci Miller 

  20 Senior Sage Dawn Wood 

  20 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 

  20 Champ Edison Jeanie Burton 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Senior Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Senior Whin Zanya Gissler 

  20 Champ Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Senior Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Grin:) Chris Ott 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Champ Zippity Sally Silverman 

  20 Champ Milli Martin Wieber 
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  20 Senior Fury Marina Wong 

Beginner/Novice Speedstakes 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  16 Beginner Taavi Helene Cempa 

  16 Novice Electron Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Novice Flame Cindy Midura 

  16 Novice Lane Kelly  Ries 

  16 Novice Reba Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Novice Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  16(s) Novice Cooper Andrea Meck 

  16(s) Beginner Eddie Lise Halpern 

  16(s) Novice Roulette Regina Baureis 

  16(s) Novice Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16(s) Beginner Kaio Helene Cempa 

  24 Novice Riley Marina Wong 

  12 Novice Lark Debra Fronheiser 

  12 Novice Blu Betty Skilton 

  12 Novice Coltrane Toya Mccullough 

  12 Beginner Derby Margaret Wislar 

  22 Novice Dealer Maureen Burke 

  22 Novice Rave Chris Ott 

  22 Beginner Loki Cynthia Lee 

  8 Beginner Philemon Bridget Mccullough 

  8 Novice Cash Bernadette Fletcher 

  8 Beginner Winslow Diana Zipperer 

  8 Novice Poppy Marion Guerrieri 

  8 Novice Moxie Mary Brawner 

  8 Novice Zu Whitney Heiken 

  8 Novice Foxy Jeannette Moser-orr 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

  8 Beginner Tripp Sydney Bates 

  8 Novice Roxy Barbara Brandt 

  8 Novice Milo Stephanie Freundel 

  8(s) Novice Stormy Wendy Niemann 

  8 Beginner Philippians Bridget Mccullough 

  4(s) Novice Stella Janice Irving 

  20 Beginner Jagger Diana Zipperer 

  20 Novice Kirby Joanna Fleming 

  20 Beginner Hiccup Nicole Iman 

  20 Novice Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Novice Sunny D Chris Eicher 

  20 Novice Jagger Susan Greenholt 
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  20 Beginner Chacha Lise Halpern 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Novice Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Beginner Lucy Colleen Marsini 

  20 Novice Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Beginner Cassian Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Novice French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Novice Violet Kristina Popkin 

  20(s) Novice Nash Joanna Fleming 

  20(s) Beginner Benny Ivy Garfinkel 

Masters Jumping 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Masters Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  24 Masters Stark Joanna Fleming 

  12 Masters Daisy Lisa Evans 

  12 Masters Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12 Masters Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Masters PopinJay Karen Schelling 

  12 Masters Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Masters Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12(s) Masters Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  12 Masters Crew Lisa Evans 

  20 Masters Jagger Susan Greenholt 

  20 Masters French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Masters Turismo Judy Reilly 

  20 Masters Edison Jeanie Burton 

  20 Masters Fury Marina Wong 

  20 Masters Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Masters Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Masters Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Masters Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Masters Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Masters Sunny D Chris Eicher 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Masters Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Masters Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Masters Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Masters Zippity Sally Silverman 

  20 Masters Grin:) Chris Ott 

  20 Masters Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Masters Sage Dawn Wood 

  20 Masters Maggy Laura Hirth 
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  20 Masters Whin Zanya Gissler 

  16 Masters Electron Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Masters Honcho Lauren Blackson 

  16 Masters Tinkle Lisa Topol 

  16 Masters Flame Cindy Midura 

  16(s) Masters Switch Jeanie Burton 

  16(s) Masters Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Masters Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Masters Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Masters Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  16(s) Masters Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16(s) Masters Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  16 Masters Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16(s) Masters Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  8(s) Masters Misty Wendy Niemann 

  8 Masters Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Masters Zu Whitney Heiken 

  8 Masters Milo Stephanie Freundel 

  8 Masters Penny Jai Flango 

  8 Masters Digby Mary Brawner 

  8 Masters Rita Nancy Bunin 

  22 Masters Dealer Maureen Burke 

  22 Masters Rave Chris Ott 

  8(s) Masters Stormy Wendy Niemann 

Senior/Champ Jumping 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  20 Senior Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Champ Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Edison Jeanie Burton 

  20 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 

  20 Senior Sunny D Chris Eicher 

  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Champ Whin Zanya Gissler 

  20 Champ Zippity Sally Silverman 

  20 Champ Grin:) Chris Ott 

  20 Champ Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Champ Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Champ Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Senior Sage Dawn Wood 

  16 Champ Honcho Lauren Blackson 

  16 Champ Marcy Hillary Lostaunau 
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  16(s) Senior Ryder Laura Hirth 

  16 Champ Tinkle Lisa Topol 

  16 Champ Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16(s) Champ Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Champ Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  16(s) Senior Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  16(s) Senior Roulette Regina Baureis 

  16(s) Champ Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Champ Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Champ Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  16(s) Champ Rory Kelly  Ries 

  16(s) Champ Molly Laura Hirth 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  24 Senior Stark Joanna Fleming 

  12 Champ Daisy Lisa Evans 

  12 Champ Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Champ Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Champ PopinJay Karen Schelling 

  12 Champ Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12(s) Champ Max Hillary Lostaunau 

  12 Champ Crew Lisa Evans 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8(s) Champ Plop Lisa Topol 

Beginner/Novice Jumping 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  20 Beginner Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Beginner Cassian Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Beginner Hiccup Nicole Iman 

  20 Beginner Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Novice Violet Kristina Popkin 

  20 Beginner Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Beginner Chacha Lise Halpern 

  20 Novice French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Beginner Lucy Colleen Marsini 

  20 Novice Fury Marina Wong 

  20 Novice Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Beginner Jagger Susan Greenholt 

  20 Beginner Kirby Joanna Fleming 

  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20(s) Beginner Benny Ivy Garfinkel 
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  4(s) Novice Stella Janice Irving 

  16 Novice Electron Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Novice Reba Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16 Novice Flame Cindy Midura 

  16 Novice Lane Kelly  Ries 

  16(s) Novice Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16(s) Beginner Eddie Lise Halpern 

  12 Novice Lark Debra Fronheiser 

  12 Novice Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12 Novice Figaro Jacky Mento 

  12 Beginner Coltrane Toya Mccullough 

  12(s) Beginner Prince Allyssa Long 

  22 Beginner Dealer Maureen Burke 

  22 Novice Rave Chris Ott 

  8 Novice Foxy Jeannette Moser-orr 

  8 Beginner Penny Jai Flango 

  8 Beginner Holly Sally Hunter 

  8 Novice Zu Whitney Heiken 

  8 Novice Cash Bernadette Fletcher 

  8 Novice Moxie Mary Brawner 

Masters Agility 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  8(s) Masters Stormy Wendy Niemann 

  8 Masters Penny Jai Flango 

  8 Masters Zu Whitney Heiken 

  8 Masters Milo Stephanie Freundel 

  8 Masters Digby Mary Brawner 

  8 Masters Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  8 Masters Rita Nancy Bunin 

  8(s) Masters Misty Wendy Niemann 

  12 Masters Crew Lisa Evans 

  12 Masters PopinJay Karen Schelling 

  12 Masters Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12 Masters Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12 Masters Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12(s) Masters Petey Hillary Lostaunau 

  12 Masters Mattie Mae Janie Harris 

  12 Masters Daisy Lisa Evans 

  16(s) Masters Ava Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  16(s) Masters Switch Jeanie Burton 

  16(s) Masters Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  16(s) Masters Remedy Lauren Blackson 

Final Run Order 
determined by 
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  16(s)  Masters Obi Lizzie Swartz 

  16(s) Masters Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  16(s) Masters Bronco Billy Kristin Bartell 

  16(s) Masters Autumn Denise Fell 

  16 Masters Electron Hannah  Reichert 

  24 Masters Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  24 Masters Stark Joanna Fleming 

  20 Masters Jagger Susan Greenholt 

  20 Masters Sage Dawn Wood 

  20 Masters Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Masters Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Masters Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Masters Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Masters Sunny D Chris Eicher 

  20 Masters Zippity Sally Silverman 

  20 Masters French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Masters Ballyhoo! Kristin Bartell 

  20 Masters Redford Jackie Wright-Minogue 

  20 Masters Turismo Judy Reilly 

  20 Masters Edison Jeanie Burton 

  20 Masters Grin:) Chris Ott 

  20 Masters Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Masters Whin Zanya Gissler 

  20 Masters Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Masters Fury Marina Wong 

  20 Masters Spark Jacky Mento 

  20 Masters Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Masters Maggy Laura Hirth 

  16 Masters Honcho Lauren Blackson 

  16 Masters Flame Cindy Midura 

  16 Masters Tinkle Lisa Topol 

  16 Masters Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  22 Masters Rave Chris Ott 

  22 Masters Dealer Maureen Burke 

Senior/Champ Agility 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  24 Champ Kronk Roger  Matzke 

  16 Champ Neutrino Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Champ Tinkle Lisa Topol 

  16 Champ Honcho Lauren Blackson 

  20 Champ Turismo Judy Reilly 

  20 Champ Edison Jeanie Burton 

Final Run Order 
determined by 
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  20 Senior Maggy Laura Hirth 

  20 Senior Sunny D Chris Eicher 

  20 Champ Pirate Dan Burke 

  20 Champ Joules Michelle Rupp 

  20 Champ Zippity Sally Silverman 

  20 Champ Grin:) Chris Ott 

  20 Senior Wally Jeanna Goundie 

  20 Senior Sage Dawn Wood 

  20 Champ Whin Zanya Gissler 

  20 Champ Spark Jacky Mento 

  12 Champ Daisy Lisa Evans 

  12 Champ Freddie Anne Hoy 

  12 Champ PopinJay Karen Schelling 

  12 Champ Evelyn Carol Hinckley 

  12(s) Champ Cheyenne Traci Miller 

  12 Champ Crew Lisa Evans 

  8(s) Champ Plop Lisa Topol 

  8 Champ Rita Nancy Bunin 

  8 Champ Zena Fay  Fenstermacher 

  16(s) Champ Switch Jeanie Burton 

  16(s) Champ Autumn Denise Fell 

  16(s) Champ Remedy Lauren Blackson 

  16(s) Champ Kindle Kathleen Schaefer 

  16(s) Senior Ryder Laura Hirth 

  16(s) Senior Glorious Linda Womer 

  16(s) Senior Roulette Regina Baureis 

  16(s) Senior Obi Lizzie Swartz 

Beginner/Novice Agility 11/30/2024 
  Height Level Dog Name Handler Name 

  22 Beginner Dealer Maureen Burke 

  16 Novice Midas Linda Womer 

  16 Novice Electron Hannah  Reichert 

  16 Beginner Taavi Helene Cempa 

  20 Beginner Milli Martin Wieber 

  20 Novice Yolo Nadine Kern 

  20 Novice Fury Marina Wong 

  20 Beginner Huey Kathleen Schaefer 

  20 Beginner Lucy Colleen Marsini 

  20 Beginner Jagger Susan Greenholt 

  20 Beginner Chacha Lise Halpern 

  20 Beginner Twist Deb Labuskes 

  20 Novice Violet Kristina Popkin 
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  20 Beginner Mushroom Regina Baureis 

  20 Novice Nova Judith Kolva 

  20 Novice French Montana Sara Zislin 

  20 Beginner Cassian Lizzie Swartz 

  20 Beginner Hiccup Nicole Iman 

  12 Novice Derby Margaret Wislar 

  12(s) Beginner Prince Allyssa Long 

  12 Novice Figaro Jacky Mento 

  8 Beginner Philemon Bridget Mccullough 

  8 Beginner Milo Stephanie Freundel 

  8 Novice Foxy Jeannette Moser-orr 

  8 Novice Zu Whitney Heiken 

  8 Novice Moxie Mary Brawner 

  8 Beginner Penny Jai Flango 

  8(s) Beginner Sagan Michelle Varenick 

  8 Novice Cash Bernadette Fletcher 

  8 Novice Sirprize! Linda Womer 

  8 Beginner Philippians Bridget Mccullough 

  20(s) Beginner Benny Ivy Garfinkel 

  16(s) Beginner Kaio Helene Cempa 

  16(s) Beginner Eddie Lise Halpern 

  16(s) Novice Blais Tiffany Pfluger 

  4(s) Novice Stella Janice Irving 

 


